HIGH INTENSITY COLOUR STRIPS

The new high intensity single colour LED strips provide
over 1400 lumens a metre in a choice of colours: Red,
GCreen, Blue, Amber, Pink or Purple.

High quality San’An Chips create vivid colours, ideal for
bars, restuarants and large retail environments.

Available in 24v Constant Voltage.

SKU code

Voltage

Watts p/m

Number of LEDs p/m
Colour

CT Wave

IP Rating

Lumens p/m

Lumehs p/w

LED Chip Type

LED Chip Size

Beam Angle

CRI

PCB Width

PCB Thickness

Cut Points
Operating Temperature
Average Lifespan
Certification

Warranty

U2835GREEN120
24V

18

120 LEDs

Green
520-525nm

IP20

1800LM

12LM

2835 SAN AN
2.8mm X 3.8mm
120

>80

10mm

1.2mm

Every 5cm

-40°C ~ +40°C
>25000 hours
CE-EMC CE-LVD ROHS

3 years

GREEN 120 HIGH INTENSITY



