HIGH INTENSITY COLOUR STRIPS

The new high intensity single colour LED strips provide over 1400 lumens a metre in a choice of colours: Red, Green, Blue, Amber, Pink or Purple.

High quality San'An Chips create vivid colours, ideal for bars, restuarants and large retail environments.

Available in 24v Constant Voltage.

SKU code	U2835GREEN120
Voltage	24V
Watts p/m	18
Number of LEDs p/m	120 LEDs
Colour	Green
CT Wave	520-525nm
IP Rating	IP20
Lumens p/m	1800LM
Lumens p/w	12LM
LED Chip Type	2835 SAN AN
LED Chip Size	2.8mm X 3.8mm
Beam Angle	120
CRI	>80
PCB Width	10mm
PCB Thickness	1.2mm
Cut Points	Every 5cm
Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ +40°C
Average Lifespan	>25000 hours
Certification	CE-EMC CE-LVD ROHS
Warranty	3 years

GREEN 120 HIGH INTENSITY